60 skudd

Klasse A

Einar Morten Landsem
Pal Hembre

Bjgrn Martin Bruun
Lars Rune Korneliussen
Lasse Hovd
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Klasse B

Ludvik Hembre

Jonny Skevik

Héavard Hoff

Morten Nygard Bergheim
Sjur I. Bgrve

Tor Helge Haltvik

Roar Hembre

Kirstin Dorothea Jensen
Kenneth Pedersen Hopstad
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Klasse C

Hans Carsten Bge
May Britt Jensen
Morten Antonsen
Tomas Dahl

Stig Arne Haugen
Rune Kristian Hansen
Finn Jarle Sarli
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Klasse D

Elin Leirvik

Arnstein Liberg
Irene Mork

Ingrid Marie Haugen

A WNPFP

Klasse SH1
1 Espen Bgrsum Jensen

40 skudd
Klasse B

1 Helge Olden

2 Asmund Broks
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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arrangar :
Dato :

Sted:
Event-ID :
Stevneleder:
Dommere:

Antall deltakere :

Premiering

Klubb

Stgren SSK
Baerum PK
Trondhjems PK
Baerum PK
Baerum PK

Baerum PK
Nedre Eiker PK
@rland PK
Kristiansund PK
Odda PK
Frosta SSL
Trondhjems PK
Kristiansund PK
Stgren SSK

Trondhjems PK
Kristiansund PK
@rland PK
@rland PK
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems PK
Stjgrdal PK

Trondhjems PK
Frosta SSL

Kristiansund PK
Trondhjems PK

Aron SK Drammen

Apent stevne - Oktober luftfest
Luftpistol

Jrland PK

07.10.2018

Brekstad

315234

Viggo Olden

Helge Olden, Morten Antonsen
60 skudd: 26, 40 skudd: 9

B = Spesialpremiering

95 94 92 9% 99 91 10*
92 94 92 91 94 96 10*
92 93 93 93 94 92 7
95 91 88 92 92 93 8
92 88 83 86 91 79 4

93 93 94 94 92 90 10*
94 89 95 92 92 91 13
91 94 92 92 91 91 11+
94 89 91 93 93 91 &6
91 94 88 85 98 85 13*
93 92 93 92 83 86 7*
89 89 91 83 89 91 4
92 8 86 87 92 90 11*
89 89 82 91 83 90 8

83 85 87 93 92 85 ¢&*
80 88 89 86 87 94 4
91 82 89 82 91 89 2*
87 89 89 87 8 86 T
84 91 92 83 85 85 ¢6*
85 84 87 89 78 85 8
81 83 82 8 79 83 3

84 82 89 86 87 91 4
82 86 82 87 80 90 2*
73 79 76 79 72 83 1*
77 73 85 67 81 75 2*

89 85 91 88 90 85 ¢6*

Klubb 1 2 3 4 *

@rland PK 90 94 91 82 3*

Farris SS 88 89 92 86 4*
GRLAND SPAREBANK

— en Bank du kjenner

Sum
567
559
557
551
519

556
553
551
551
541
539
537
532
529

525
524
524
523
520
508
494

519
507
462
458

528

Sum
357
355

Premie
210+260
90

252
192
96

216
144
60

180
60

60

Premie
120+60

REMA 7000



Klasse C Sum

1 Jostein Utstrand @rland PK 87 86 91 87 3* 351 60
Klasse D Sum

1 Tore Alstadvoll Frosta SSL 81 80 79 87 o* 327 60
Klasse U16

1 Tim Leo Czternasty Hembre Beaerum PK 84 75 81 75 2* 315 120

2 Thea Mari Hovin Landsem Stgren SSK 78 68 80 75 3* 301
Klasse U14

1 Magnus Mork Mulvik Kristiansund PK 68 67 65 60 o* 260 60+10
Klasse U12

1 Victoria Wold Bremvag Jrland PK 93 96 94 95 11* 378  120+20

o Mohammed Daniel @rland PK 86 85 89 88 # 348
Benchakroune
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1 HEMBRE
Pal

2 HEMBRE
Ludvik

3 KORNELIUSSEN
Lars Rune

4 LANDSEM
Einar Morten

5 BRUUN
Bjgrn Martin

6 HOFF
Héavard

7 SKEVIK
Jonny

8 BERGHEIM
Morten Nygard
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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arrangar :
Dato :
Sted:

Premiering

Baerum PK

Beaerum PK

Baerum PK

Stgren SSK

Trondhjems PK

@rland PK

Nedre Eiker PK

Kristiansund PK

Oktober luftfest sgndagsfinale

Finale luftpistol
@rland PK
07.10.2018
Brekstad

500,- til vinneren

495 99,3 1186 139,4
10,0 10,0 9,1 10,6
10,1 10,0 10,2 10,2
9,3 10,7

9,8 9,2

10,3 9,9

498 975 116,6 136,44
10,5 10,4 9,7 9,8
10,2 9,5 9,4 10,0
9,5 9,6

9,1 8,3

10,5 9,9

459 93,7 1149 133,7
6,8 10,4 10,6 9,4
10,8 7,8 10,6 9,4
9,9 9,8

8,9 10,5

9,5 9,3

46,1 90,1 110,8 130,4
10,1 7,6 10,6 9,9
9,1 9,5 10,1 9,7
8,7 10,5

8,9 7,1

9,3 9,3

476 91,3 1112 130,1
9,6 9,6 10,2 9,3
9,9 8,0 9,7 9,6
9,3 7,8

9,2 8,2

9,6 10,1

49,0 93,7 1120 1312
8,9 8,6 95 8,4
9,8 8,5 8,8 10,8
10,1 8,0

9,9 9,5

10,3 10,1

480 933 1107

9,7 6,6 8,2 9,5
9,3 10,7 9,2 9,1
9,7 7,7

9,4 9,8

9,9 10,5

439 91,0

9,3 9,8 8,8

8,5 9,6 9,8

8,8 10,2

9,2 7,6

8,1 9,9

ORLAND SPAREBANK

— en Bank che kjenner

159,2
9,7
10,1

156,1
10,2
9.5

152,2
9,6
8,9

151,2
10,1
10,7

148,2
8,6
9,5

8,4
79

178,9
9,7
10,0

175,0
9,0
9,9

171,0
98
9,0

170,3
8,3
10,8

10,5
10,6

198,6
9.4
10,3

194,3
9,5
9,8

192,3
10,7
10,6

9,6
10,1

218,9
10,1
10,2

2125
9,4
8.8

8,7
8,5

9,8
8,8

10,8
10,1

237,5

233,4

209,5

190,0

169,3

147,55

129,3

109,6

REMA 7000



